Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Response_Date Problem Full Address Master_Incident Number  CAD Case Numbers

6/1/20 11:50 PM
6/1/20 11:42 PM
6/1/20 11:37 PM
6/1/20 11:13 PM

6/1/20 10:45 PM

6/1/20 10:20 PM
6/1/20 10:08 PM
6/1/20 10:07 PM
6/1/20 10:02 PM
6/1/20 9:45 PM
6/1/20 9:42 PM
6/1/20 9:36 PM
6/1/20 9:29 PM
6/1/20 9:22 PM
6/1/20 9:02 PM
6/1/20 8:39 PM
6/1/20 8:22 PM
6/1/20 8:20 PM
6/1/20 7:25 PM
6/1/20 7:24 PM
6/1/20 7:24 PM
6/1/20 7:20 PM
6/1/20 7:18 PM
6/1/20 6:48 PM
6/1/20 6:37 PM
6/1/20 6:35 PM
6/1/20 6:18 PM
6/1/20 6:05 PM
6/1/20 5:43 PM
6/1/20 5:28 PM
6/1/20 5:12 PM

Area Check

Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle

Area Check

Traffic Stop
Building Check
Disturbance

Extra Patrol
Pedestrian Stop
Citizen Assist
Suspicious Vehicle
Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
Dangerous Animal
Area Check
Unverified Alarm
911 Hangup/Check
Wildlife

911 Hangup/Check
Advised PD
Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Civil Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Person
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Area Check

600 16th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1409 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

101-103 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,

80419

11th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1410 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St / Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17503 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
301 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1250 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
830 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
649 Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1910 PINAL RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2000 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

587 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17866 W Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1940 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

191 Eagle Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

833 MARSTON TRL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

400 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17630 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06012020-0293141
06012020-0293133
06012020-0293126
06012020-0293088

06012020-0293057

06012020-0293013
06012020-0292997
06012020-0293001
06012020-0292991
06012020-0292956
06012020-0292960
06012020-0292946
06012020-0292935
06012020-0292929
06012020-0292895
06012020-0292857
06012020-0292829
06012020-0292824
06012020-0292726
06012020-0292723
06012020-0292721
06012020-0292716
06012020-0292711
06012020-0292642
06012020-0292613
06012020-0292610
06012020-0292584
06012020-0292567
06012020-0292527
06012020-0292498
06012020-0292469

GN20-001964

GN20-001963



6/1/20 5:07 PM
6/1/20 4:27 PM
6/1/20 4:23 PM
6/1/20 4:16 PM
6/1/20 4:08 PM
6/1/20 4:04 PM
6/1/20 3:53 PM
6/1/20 3:51 PM
6/1/20 3:48 PM
6/1/20 3:48 PM
6/1/20 3:47 PM
6/1/20 3:41 PM
6/1/20 3:40 PM
6/1/20 3:34 PM
6/1/20 3:30 PM
6/1/20 3:25 PM
6/1/20 3:07 PM
6/1/20 2:49 PM
6/1/20 2:37 PM
6/1/20 2:36 PM
6/1/20 2:26 PM
6/1/20 2:14 PM
6/1/20 2:08 PM
6/1/20 2:07 PM
6/1/20 1:47 PM
6/1/20 1:45 PM
6/1/20 1:13 PM
6/1/20 1:10 PM
6/1/20 12:55 PM
6/1/20 12:32 PM
6/1/20 12:25 PM
6/1/20 12:03 PM
6/1/20 11:55 AM

Harassment

Theft

Citizen Assist
Unwanted Party
Ordinance Violation
Drug Related
Parking Complaint
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Follow Up

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Injured Animal
Welfare Check

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Info Medical (Law)
Civil Assist
Ordinance Violation
Area Check
Wildlife

Theft

Theft

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

10th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17722 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mesa Ct / Wyoming St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17140 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1337 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
511 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

921 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
820 8TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'14"n / 105A°13'41"w, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°43'23.54"N / 105A°11'25.68"W

1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

839 24TH ST

914 18TH ST

1130 11TH ST

4415 MCINTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

258 Pinecone St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1242 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

615 Wyoming St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16194 W 45TH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16194 w 45th dr

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1798 ARAPAHOE ST
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06012020-0292462
06012020-0292352
06012020-0292338
06012020-0292325
06012020-0292313
06012020-0292302
06012020-0292263
06012020-0292259
06012020-0292255
06012020-0292256
06012020-0292258
06012020-0292240
06012020-0292237
06012020-0292226
06012020-0292213
06012020-0292202
06012020-0292161
06012020-0292108
06012020-0292075
06012020-0292066
06012020-0292037
06012020-0292013
06012020-0291994
06012020-0291992
06012020-0291946
06012020-0291942
06012020-0291866
06012020-0291862
06012020-0291826
06012020-0291758
06012020-0291745
06012020-0291685
06012020-0291653

GN20-001962

GN20-001961

GN20-001960

GN20-001958



6/1/20 11:40 AM

6/1/20 11:27 AM
6/1/20 11:13 AM
6/1/20 11:13 AM
6/1/20 10:58 AM
6/1/20 10:54 AM
6/1/20 10:50 AM

6/1/20 10:44 AM

6/1/20 10:42 AM

6/1/20 10:40 AM
6/1/20 10:20 AM
6/1/20 10:18 AM
6/1/20 10:08 AM
6/1/20 10:06 AM
6/1/20 9:48 AM
6/1/20 9:18 AM
6/1/20 9:17 AM
6/1/20 9:00 AM
6/1/20 8:51 AM
6/1/20 8:17 AM
6/1/20 7:52 AM
6/1/20 7:50 AM
6/1/20 7:35 AM
6/1/20 7:33 AM
6/1/20 7:32 AM

6/1/20 7:28 AM

6/1/20 7:21 AM

Recovered Stolen
Vehicle

911 Hangup/Check
Hold Up Alarm
Area Check

Found Property
Follow Up
Harassment

Criminal Trespass

Suspicious Vehicle

911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Animal Bite

Area Check
Disturbance

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Building Check
Advised PD

911 Hangup/Check
Disturbance

911 Hangup/Check
Unwanted Party
Area Check

Leash Law Violation

Special Assignment
PD

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

1216 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
830 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2468 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Miners Aly / 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2200 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1678 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
CATAMOUNT DR/ GOLDEN GATE CANYON RD,

GOLDEN, CO, 80403
919 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17491 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1705 G St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1234 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

641 11TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

39A°45'23"n / 105A°1324"w

1701 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
Washington Ave / 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
587 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06012020-0291625

06012020-0291592
06012020-0291561
06012020-0291559
06012020-0291522
06012020-0291502
06012020-0291501

06012020-0291487

06012020-0291470

06012020-0291468
06012020-0291410
06012020-0291409
06012020-0291387
06012020-0291388
06012020-0291344
06012020-0291280
06012020-0291279
06012020-0291251
06012020-0291234
06012020-0291183
06012020-0291136
06012020-0291133
06012020-0291116
06012020-0291114
06012020-0291113

06012020-0291107

06012020-0291099

GN20-001959

GN20-001956

GNZ20-001957

GN20-001954

GN20-001955

GN20-001953



6/1/20 6:59 AM

6/1/20 6:36 AM

6/1/20 6:21 AM
6/1/20 3:11 AM
6/1/20 3:11 AM
6/1/20 1:58 AM
6/1/20 12:54 AM
6/1/20 12:37 AM
6/1/20 12:18 AM
6/1/20 12:15 AM

Special Assignment
PD

911 Hangup/Check

Citizen Assist
Disturbance

911 Hangup/Check
Unverified Alarm
Unwanted Party
Pedestrian Stop
Follow Up

Follow Up

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17224 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17150 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06012020-0291071

06012020-0291061

06012020-0291050
06012020-0290952
06012020-0290951
06012020-0290909
06012020-0290868
06012020-0290847
06012020-0290835
06012020-0290833

GN20-001952



